DESSERTS

Beehive Cake $14.60
Cheesecake $21.45
Cheesecake - Flavored $27.50
Loaf Cake - Plain Iced $6.85

Party Square - Plain Iced $12.10
Pineapple Upside Down Cake $12.25
Rum Cake $7.75
Sweet Cinnamon Cake $6.90

INDIVIDUAL DESSERTS

Brownie $1.10
Brownie - Gourmet Flavor  $5.50
German Chocolate Mini $2.90
Pecan Crisp $2.75
Pecan Roll $2.05
Pineapple Upside Down Mini $2.90
Strudel- Apple $2.90
Strudel - Cherry $3.25
Turnover - Apple $2.90
Turnover - Cherry $3.25
Turtle Mini Cake $2.90
PiEs
Apple Pie $7.60
Cherry Pie $9.80
Chess Pie $7.60
Peanut Butter Pie $9.35
Pecan Pie $12.65
Pumpkin Pie $12.65

COOKIES
Tea Cookies - Ib $11.85
Tea Cookies - 1/2 1b $5.95

Large Cookie - Decorated $2.10
Large Cookie - Smiley Face ~ $1.55

DonNuUTS (VARIETIES MAY VARY)

Basic Donuts (assorted) $1.15
Premium Donuts:
Custard Filled $1.40
Honey Bun $1.40
Jelly Filled $1.40
Specialty Donuts:
Apple Fritter $1.60
Flavored Cake $1.60

DinNER RoLLs

Butter Bits - doz $5.75
Butter Bits - 1/2 doz $2.90
Hard Rolls - each $0.50

Poppy Seed Horns - 1/2 doz ~ $2.70
Sesame Seed Knots - 1/2 doz  $2.70

OTHER
Egg Noodles - bag $4.50
Garlic Chips $5.85
Rusk - doz ~ $4.20 plain ~ $4.80 iced
Stuffing - bag $3.75

A selection of ready-made cakes are on hand in
our display case. We offer custom celebration
and wedding cakes. Holiday and seasonal items
are not included in this menu. Items listed in
this menu may not be available every day and
some are available as order-only. Please inquire.
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BRrEADS & Buns

Bun Bread
Butter Krust
Cheese Bread
Cinnamon Bread
Garlic Bread
Homemade Bread
Italian Bread
Party Rye
Pretzel Rye
Raisin Bread - Plain
Raisin Bread - Iced
Rye Breads:

Light

Dark

Onion

Round

Salt Top
Sour Dough
Vienna Breads:

Cornmeal

Plain

Poppy

Sesame
Buns:
Hamburger - doz
Hamburger - 1/2 doz
Hoagies - 4 pack
Hoagie - per foot 1" to 6'
Hot Dog - 1/2 doz
Mini (slider) - doz

$3.90
$3.40
$6.90
$6.30
$5.10
$3.35
$3.75
$3.25
$11.10
$5.10
$5.80

$3.75
$4.10
$4.60
$4.85
$4.05
$3.95

$3.45
$3.45
$3.45
$3.45

$4.80
$2.60
$3.65
$5.15
$2.75
$5.50

Correg CAKES

Alligarors:

Apricot

Strawberry
Apple Cinnamon
Breakfast Cheesecake
Breakfast Fruitcakes:

with meringue additional

Apricot

Blueberry

Cherry

Peach

Strawberry
Butter
Butter Cinnamon
Butter Pecan
Butterscotch Crunchie
Cheese Pocket
Cheese Twirl
Cinnamon (Powdered)
Coconut Butter
Coconut Raspberry
Double Butter
Fruit Danish:

Apple

Apricot

Cherry

Cherry Cheese

Strawberry
Meltaway
Old Fashioned
1ea Rings:

Almond

Pecan

Plain

$7.90
$7.90
$8.70
$6.70

$0.55
$8.05
$8.05
$8.05
$8.05
$8.05
$6.70
$6.70
$8.50
$8.05
$9.60
$8.45
$6.70
$6.70
$7.10
$8.15

$9.70
$9.70
$9.00
$10.50
$9.70
$7.75
$6.70

$8.45
$8.45
$7.95

CUPCAKES (FLAVORS MAY VARY)

Carrot
Cheesecake Cup
Cherry

Cherry Cordial
Cotton Candy
Funfetti
Lemon

Oreo
Chocolate

Red Velvet
Reeses

Salted Caramel
Strawberry

Yellow

$1.80
$2.90
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.95
$1.50
$1.80
$1.95
$1.80
$1.80

$1.50

JumBO MUFFINS

Banana, Blueberry,

Choc Choc Chip, Cinnamon,
Lemon Poppy, Pumpkin Spice

$2.95

DantsH RoLLs

Appricot, Blueberry, Butter Cinnamon,
Cheese, Cherry, Coconut, Lemon,

Plain, Strawberry

$1.60



