Desserts

Beehive Cake	\$14.60
Cheesecake	\$21.45
Cheesecake - Flavored	\$27.50
Loaf Cake - Plain Iced	\$6.85
Party Square - Plain Iced	\$12.10
Pineapple Upside Down Cake	\$12.25
Rum Cake	\$7.75
Sweet Cinnamon Cake	\$6.90

Individual Desserts

Brownie	\$1.10
Brownie - Gourmet Flavor	\$5.50
German Chocolate Mini	\$2.90
Pecan Crisp	\$2.75
Pecan Roll	\$2.05
Pineapple Upside Down Mini	\$2.90
Strudel- Apple	\$2.90
Strudel - Cherry	\$3.25
Turnover - Apple	\$2.90
Turnover - Cherry	\$3.25
Turtle Mini Cake	\$2.90

Pies

Apple Pie	\$7.60
Cherry Pie	\$9.80
Chess Pie	\$7.60
Peanut Butter Pie	\$9.35
Pecan Pie	\$12.65
Pumpkin Pie	\$12.65

Cookies

Tea Cookies - lb	\$11.85
Tea Cookies - 1/2 lb	\$5.95
Large Cookie - Decorated	\$2.10
Large Cookie - Smiley Face	\$1.55

Donuts (varieties may vary)

Basic Donuts (assorted)	\$1.15
Premium Donuts:	
Custard Filled	\$1.40
Honey Bun	\$1.40
Jelly Filled	\$1.40
Specialty Donuts:	
Apple Fritter	\$1.60
Flavored Cake	\$1.60

DINNER ROLLS

Butter Bits - doz	\$5.75
Butter Bits - 1/2 doz	\$2.90
Hard Rolls - each	\$0.50
Poppy Seed Horns - 1/2 doz	\$2.70
Sesame Seed Knots - 1/2 doz	\$2.70

Other

Egg Noodles -	bag	\$4.50
Garlic Chips	-	\$5.85
Rusk - doz	\$4.20 plain	\$4.80 iced
Stuffing - bag		\$3.75

A selection of ready-made cakes are on hand in our display case. We offer custom celebration and wedding cakes. Holiday and seasonal items are not included in this menu. Items listed in this menu may not be available every day and some are available as order-only. Please inquire.



NCH Bakery Menu

1807 W. Galbraith Rd. | 45239 513-521-6760 | www.nchbakery.com

Breads & Buns

Bun Bread	\$3.90
Butter Krust	\$3.40
Cheese Bread	\$6.90
Cinnamon Bread	\$6.30
Garlic Bread	\$5.10
Homemade Bread	\$3.35
Italian Bread	\$3.75
Party Rye	\$3.25
Pretzel Rye	\$11.10
Raisin Bread - Plain	\$5.10
Raisin Bread - Iced	\$5.80
Rye Breads:	
Light	\$3.75
Dark	\$4.10
Onion	\$4.60
Round	\$4.85
Salt Top	\$4.05
Sour Dough	\$3.95
Vienna Breads:	
Cornmeal	\$3.45
Plain	\$3.45
Рорру	\$3.45
Sesame	\$3.45
Buns:	
Hamburger - doz	\$4.80
Hamburger - 1/2 doz	\$2.60
Hoagies - 4 pack	\$3.65
Hoagie - per foot 1' to 6'	\$5.15
Hot Dog - 1/2 doz	\$2.75
Mini (slider) - doz	\$5.50

Coffee Cakes		
Alligators:		
Apricot	\$7.90	
Strawberry	\$7.90	
Apple Cinnamon	\$8.70	
Breakfast Cheesecake	\$6.70	
Breakfast Fruitcakes:		
with meringue additional	\$0.55	
Apricot	\$8.05	
Blueberry	\$8.05	
Cherry	\$8.05	
Peach	\$8.05	
Strawberry	\$8.05	
Butter	\$6.70	
Butter Cinnamon	\$6.70	
Butter Pecan	\$8.50	
Butterscotch Crunchie	\$8.05	
Cheese Pocket	\$9.60	
Cheese Twirl	\$8.45	
Cinnamon (Powdered)	\$6.70	
Coconut Butter	\$6.70	
Coconut Raspberry	\$7.10	
Double Butter	\$8.15	
Fruit Danish:		
Apple	\$9.70	
Apricot	\$9.70	
Cherry	\$9.00	
Cherry Cheese	\$10.50	
Strawberry	\$9.70	
Meltaway	\$7.75	
Old Fashioned	\$6.70	
Tea Rings:		
Almond	\$8.45	
Pecan	\$8.45	
Plain	\$7.95	

Cupcakes (flavors may vary)

Carrot	\$1.80
Cheesecake Cup	\$2.90
Cherry	\$1.80
Cherry Cordial	\$1.80
Cotton Candy	\$1.80
Funfetti	\$1.80
Lemon	\$1.80
Oreo	\$1.95
Chocolate	\$1.50
Red Velvet	\$1.80
Reeses	\$1.95
Salted Caramel	\$1.80
Strawberry	\$1.80
Yellow	\$1.50

Jumbo Muffins

Banana, Blueberry, Choc Choc Chip, Cinnamon, Lemon Poppy, Pumpkin Spice \$2.95

DANISH ROLLS

Appricot, Blueberry, Butter Cinnamon, Cheese, Cherry, Coconut, Lemon, Plain, Strawberry \$1.60